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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

11555

10639

4939

4260

857

1497

8522

13291

384

1502

3432

5816

11724

10639

4939

4564

2046

1497

9251

13291

384

1502

3510

5816
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

961

646

20429

33044

5588

8458

12693

17607

5103

2392

19342

33362

791

4551

8459

518

961

646

31833

33044

5588

8458

13214

17607

6117

2392

27556

33362

791

4551

9098

518
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

3473

5437

1716

4306

5902

316

1699

4015

3776

4967

1701

2331

1326

1608

3525

5437

1716

11118

16429

316

2247

4015

5880

6900

2206

3013

1385

1608
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4278

7626

605

1169

2351

32

1995

4707

367

562

1118

253

1328

8495

12698

605

1257

2351

32

3159

5145

367

1310

1784

359

1328
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National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 15610 21133
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 23741 26555
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 1181 1181
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (PwD)
Technology)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS Gender-Neutral 4112 4752
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS Female-only 6576 6576
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 7509 9696

of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC- Female-only 14905 15453
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 3527 4298
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC Female-only 5600 5600
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 2231 2301
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 14412 17436
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS OPEN  Female-only 20064 21575
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute  Electrical Engineering (4 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 2815 2853
of Technology Delhi Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3490

4617

10650

1851

4841

1007

1451

12089

18900

848

2666

4403

3490

6580

11533

2799

4841

1018

1451

15598

19778

848

3393

4403
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4439

7866

2215

4457

1388

4082

9675

13154

1923

185

3358

7054

10464

3028

4457

1860

4082

12216

18062

1986

185

4948
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6630

406

1801

2703

472

23360

36700

5065

7713

9767

4396

6630

406

2345

2703

948

27094

39500

5065

7713

11816

4665
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National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

National Institute
of Technology Delhi

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7131

2790

5538

16886

29549

629

3445

6512

7433

10682

1156

4587

1320

7131

2790

5538

20877

29718

629

3607

6512

8467

10682

3789

4587

1414
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